For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

flattened polyolefin
Order number of cassettes required.
Part Number System for Wire/Cable Labeling
H = Heat Shrink
Wire/Cable Label
Print Method
C = P1™ CassetteH* = Heat
Shrinkable
Polyolefin
H 1 0 0 X 0 2 5 H 1
Length
(In.)
Label Type “X”Width
(In.)
Material
Material/Print Method Selection Chart
C
Material Print Method Temperature Range Features
Heat Shrinkable
Polyolefin (H*)
P1 ™ Cassette -67°F to 275°F
(-55°C to 135°C)
Durable flattened polyolefin, high quality heat shrink
wire/cable labels.
Part Number Part Description
Width Length
Min. Cable
Diameter
Max. Cable
Diameter
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
H100X025H1C White, 1/8" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
22 – 16 AWG, 100/cassette.
0.25 6.4 1.00 25.4 0.04 1.0 0.13 3.3 1 10
H100X025H2C Yellow, 1/8" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
22 – 16 AWG, 100/cassette.
0.25 6.4 1.00 25.4 0.04 1.0 0.13 3.3 1 10
H100X034H1C White, 3/16" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
18 – 12 AWG, 100/cassette.
0.34 8.6 1.00 25.4 0.06 1.5 0.19 4.8 1 10
H100X034H2C Yellow, 3/16" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
18 – 12 AWG, 100/cassette.
0.34 8.6 1.00 25.4 0.06 1.5 0.19 4.8 1 10
H100X044H1C White, 1/4" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
16 – 10 AWG, 100/cassette.
0.44 11.2 1.00 25.4 0.08 2.0 0.25 6.4 1 10
H100X044H2C Yellow, 1/4" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
16 – 10 AWG, 100/cassette.
0.44 11.2 1.00 25.4 0.08 2.0 0.25 6.4 1 10
H100X064H1C White, 3/8" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
12 – 6 AWG, 75/cassette.
0.64 16.3 1.00 25.4 0.13 3.3 0.38 9.7 1 10
H100X064H2C Yellow, 3/8" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
12 – 6 AWG, 75/cassette.
0.64 16.3 1.00 25.4 0.13 3.3 0.38 9.7 1 10
H100X084H1C White, 1/2" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
8 – 1 AWG, 75/cassette.
0.84 21.3 1.00 25.4 0.17 4.3 0.50 12.7 1 10
H100X084H2C Yellow, 1/2" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin,
8 – 1 AWG, 75/cassette.
0.84 21.3 1.00 25.4 0.17 4.3 0.50 12.7 1 10
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wire Labels & Markers category: